
CLINIC TIMETABLE - JAN - JUN 2022 DATES 
Repairs for moulded hearing aids will need to be pre-booked

Location Venue P/code Day JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN TIME

Beccles Tesco Car Park, George Westward Way NR34 9EJ 3rd Mon 17TH 21ST 21ST X 16TH 20TH 10.00 - 12.00

Bury St Edmunds TBC 1st Wed 5TH 2ND 2ND 6TH 4TH 1ST 13.00 - 15.00

Eye Town Hall Car Park, Cross Street IP23 7AB 4th Mon 24TH 28TH 28TH 25TH 23RD 27TH 10.00 - 12.00

Felixstowe Co Op Car Park, Hamilton Road IP11 7DT 1st Mon X 7TH 7TH 4TH X 6TH 10.00 - 12.00

Framlingham Mills Meadow Car Park TBC IP13 9DF 3rd Wed 19TH 16TH 16TH 20TH 18TH 15TH 13.00 - 15.00

Hadleigh Morrisons, Calais St, IP7 6LB 2nd Wed 12TH 9TH 9TH 13TH 11TH 8TH 10.00 - 12.00

Halesworth Co Op Car Park, Saxons Way IP19 8LU 2nd Mon 10TH 14TH 14TH 11TH 9TH 13TH 10.00 - 12.00

Haverhill Tesco Car Park, Cangle Road CB9 0BQ 4th Wed 26TH 23RD 23RD 27TH 25TH 22ND 10.00 - 12.00

Ipswich   2 Wharfedale Road Dispensing ONLY                        IP1 4JP
2nd & 4th 

Tues

11TH & 

25TH

8TH & 

22ND

8TH & 

22ND

12TH & 

26TH

10TH & 

24TH

14TH & 

28TH
10.00 - 12.00

Ipswich   2 wharfedale Road Appointments ONLY IP1 4JP
2nd & 4th 

Tues

11TH & 

25TH

8TH & 

22ND

8TH & 

22ND

12TH & 

26TH

10TH & 

24TH

14TH & 

28TH
13.00 - 15.00

Lowestoft North Quay Retail Park. NR32 2ED 3rd Mon 17TH 21ST 21ST X 16TH 20TH 13.00 - 15.00

Lowestoft LDDS, Blackheath Road                NR33 7JG 4th Thurs 27TH 24TH 24TH 28TH 26TH 23RD 10.00 - 12.30

Mildenhall Jubilee Car Park, Recreation Way IP28 7HG 1st Wed 5TH 2ND 2ND 6TH 4TH 1ST 10.00 - 12.00

Newmarket Day Centre, Fred Archer Way       CB8 8NT 4th Tue 25TH 22ND 22ND 26TH 24TH 28TH 13.30 - 15.00

Saxmundham Tesco Car Park, 1 Church St, Sax IP17 1EP 3rd Wed 19TH 16TH 16TH 20TH 18TH 15TH 10.00 - 12.00

Shotley Village Hall Car Park, The Street IP9 1LX 2nd Wed 12TH 9TH 9TH 13TH 11TH 8TH 13.00 - 15.00

Sudbury Station Road Car Park, Sudbury CO10 2SS 4th Wed 26TH 23RD 23RD 27TH 25TH 22ND 13.00 - 15.00

Woodbridge Co Op Car Park, Hamblin Road, IP12 1AA 4th Mon 24TH 28TH 28TH 25TH 23RD 27TH 13.00 - 15.00

Those clinics highlighted in green are building based clinics.  All others are mobile minibus.



CLINIC TIMETABLE - JUL - DEC 2022 DATES 
Repairs for moulded hearing aids will need to be pre-booked

Location Venue P/code Day JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TIME

Beccles Tesco Car Park, George Westward Way NR34 9EJ 3rd Mon 18TH 15TH 19TH 17TH 21ST X 10.00 - 12.00

Bury St Edmunds TBC 1st Wed 6TH 3RD 7TH 5TH 2ND 7TH 13.00 - 15.00

Eye Town Hall Car Park, Cross Street IP23 7AB 4th Mon 25TH 22ND 26TH 24TH 28TH X 10.00 - 12.00

Felixstowe Co Op Car Park, Hamilton Road IP11 7DT 1st Mon 4TH 1ST 5TH 3RD 7TH 5TH 10.00 - 12.00

Framlingham Mills Meadow Car Park TBC IP13 9DF 3rd Wed 20TH 17TH 21ST 19TH 16TH X 13.00 - 15.00

Hadleigh Morrisons, Calais St, IP7 6LB 2nd Wed 13TH 10TH 14TH 12TH 9TH 14TH 10.00 - 12.00

Halesworth Co Op Car Park, Saxons Way IP19 8LU 2nd Mon 11TH 8TH 12TH 10TH 14TH 12TH 10.00 - 12.00

Haverhill Tesco Car Park, Cangle Road CB9 0BQ 4th Wed 27TH 24TH 28TH 26TH 23RD X 10.00 - 12.00

Ipswich   2 Wharfedale Road Dispensing ONLY                        IP1 4JP
2nd & 4th 

Tues

12TH & 

26TH

9TH & 

23RD

13TH & 

27TH

11TH & 

25TH

8TH & 

22ND
13TH 10.00 - 12.00

Ipswich   2 wharfedale Road Appointments ONLY IP1 4JP
2nd & 4th 

Tues

12TH & 

26TH

9TH & 

23RD

13TH & 

27TH

11TH & 

25TH

8TH & 

22ND
13TH 13.00 - 15.00

Lowestoft North Quay Retail Park. NR32 2ED 3rd Mon 18TH 15TH 19TH 17TH 21ST X 13.00 - 15.00

Lowestoft LDDS, Blackheath Road                NR33 7JG 4th Thurs 28TH 25TH 22ND 27TH 24TH X 10.00 - 12.30

Mildenhall Jubilee Car Park, Recreation Way IP28 7HG 1st Wed 6TH 3RD 7TH 5TH 2ND 7TH 10.00 - 12.00

Newmarket Day Centre, Fred Archer Way       CB8 8NT 4th Tue 26TH 23RD 27TH 25TH 22ND X 13.30 - 15.00

Saxmundham Tesco Car Park, 1 Church St, Sax IP17 1EP 3rd Wed 20TH 17TH 21ST 19TH 16TH X 10.00 - 12.00

Shotley Village Hall Car Park, The Street IP9 1LX 2nd Wed 13TH 10TH 14TH 12TH 9TH 14TH 13.00 - 15.00

Sudbury Station Road Car Park, Sudbury CO10 2SS 4th Wed 27TH 24TH 28TH 26TH 23RD X 13.00 - 15.00

Woodbridge Co Op Car Park, Hamblin Road, IP12 1AA 4th Mon 25TH 22ND 26TH 24TH 28TH X 13.00 - 15.00

Those clinics highlighted in green are building based clinics.  All others are mobile minibus.




